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COTTONWOOD COUNTRY CLUB

CLGA- MISH MASH
APRIL 18TH 2024

TEAM

RAINVILLE, RACHEL
HEGENBARTH, PATTI
DIERS, VIRGINIA
ORTHEN, DENISE

WORDEN, SANDY
GAHN, NANCY
ONKEN, JUDY
BLIND DRAW

HOUGHTON, TRUDY
PARKER, JOYCE
FRENCH, DIANE
BLIND

FISCHER, KAREN
SHOUSE, PAT
MITCHELL, MARILYN
MASTALSKI, NANCY

RYDELL, MIKKI
HEALY, RITA
MENNINGER, TAKA
MEYER, RUBY

SANDERS, NADINE
HEGEL, JOANN
COMBS, GLORIA
TYLER, TERRY

ENGLAND, MO
RUMPLER, JOANNE
BADGER, DEBRA
BARBER, ALICE

WESTGATE, MOLLY

LOFQUIST, MARY ANNE

FRANKLIN, ELLIE
LOGAN, ZARA

SCORE

111
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120
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PRIZE

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

8.00
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6.00
6.00
6.00



LANGSTON, KATHY
SEIBERLING, BILLIE 124
MCROBERTS, PAT

TENNEY, DIANE

$126.00



